Date

03/20/
13

03/28/
13

04/03/
13

04/10/
13

04/18/
13
04/24/
13

05/02/
13

05/15/
13

05/22/
13
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Time

8:50 PM PDT

8:50 PM PDT

8:00 PM PDT

8:45 PM PDT

8:45 PM PDT

8:00 PM PDT

8:45 PM PDT

8:45 PM PDT

8:45 PM PDT

=
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Games for Vipers (black), MEN OVER 35

Last Updated on May 21, 2024

Away Team

Vipers (black)
Vipers (black)
Vipers (black)
Vipers (black)
Vipers (black)
Winterfell FC
Pumas (Red)
Winterfell FC

Vipers (black)

Away
Scor

e

2

6

Home Team

Legionnaires (Purple)

L.A United (Blue)
Hitmen: LA GALAXY (Blue)
AM United (Neon Yellow)
Vipers (black)
Vipers (black)
Vipers (black)

L.A United (Blue)

Hom Result
e

Scor
e
2 Tie

Unscored

4 Loss
6 Loss
2 Win
5 Win
3 Loss
3 Win
4 Loss
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